GEORGIA COURT OF APPEALS

CLERKS OFFICE

PERIOD: JAN 1,

1996 THRU DEC 31, 1996

NOTICE OF APPEAL AGING REPORT

DIRECT APPEALS

FILING DATE 30
FILING DATE 30
FILING DATE 60
FILING DATE 90
FILING DATE 120

FILING DATE 150 TO 180 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

FILING DATE 180

FILING DATE 210

FILING DATE GREATER THAN 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:
TO 60 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

TO 90 DAYS OF DOCKET-DATE:

TO 120 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

TO 150 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

TO 210 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

TO 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

TOTAL FILING

00891
00694
00342
00226
00115
00074
00044
00035
00123
02544



GEORGIA COURT OF APPEALS

CLERKS OFFICE

PERIOD: JAN 1, 1995 THRU DEC 31, 1995

NOTICE OF APPEAL AGING REPORT

FILING
FILING
FILING
FILING
FILING
FILING
FILING
FILING

FILING

DIRECT APPEALS

DATE 30 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

DATE 30 TO 60 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:
DATE 60 TO 90 DAYS OF DOCKET-DATE:
DATE 90 TO 120 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:
DATE 120 TO 150 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:
DATE 150 TO 180 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:
DATE 180 TO 210 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

DATE 210 TO 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

DATE GREATER THAN 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

TOTAL FILING 1995:

00895
00841
00392
00284
00165
00084
00055
00045
00121

02882



GEORGIA COURT OF APPEALS

PERIOD:

CLERKS OFFICE

JAN 1, 1994 THRU DEC 31, 1994

NOTICE OF APPEAL AGING REPORT

FILING
FILING
FILING
FILING
FILING
FILING
FILING
FILING

FILING

DIRECT APPEALS
DATE 30 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:
DATE 30 TO 60 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

DATE 60 TO 90 DAYS OF DOCKET-DATE:

DATE 90 TO 120 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

DATE 120 TO 150 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

DATE 150 TO 180 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

DATE 180 TO 210 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

DATE 210 TO 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

DATE GREATER THAN 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:

TOTAL FILING

1994:

00920

00806

00440

00258
00129
00081
00043
00032
00132

02841



GEORGIA COURT OF APPEALS
' CLERKS OFFICE
PERIOD: JAN 1, 1993 THRU DEC 31, 1993
NOTICE OF APPEAL AGING REPORT
DIRECT APPEALS

FILING DATE 30 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE: 00820
FILING DATE 30 TO 60 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE: 00742
FILING DATE 60 TO 90 DAYS OF DOCKET-DATE: 00403
FILING DATE 90 TO 120 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE: 00202
FILING DATE 120 TO 150 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE: 00148
FILING DATE 150 TO 180 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE: 00076
FILING DATE 180 TO 210 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE: 00066
FILING DATE 210 TO 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE: 00036

FILING DATE GREATER THAN 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE: 00114

TOTAL FILING 1993: 02607



