

GEORGIA COURT OF APPEALS

CLERKS OFFICE

PERIOD: JAN 1, 1996 THRU DEC 31, 1996

NOTICE OF APPEAL AGING REPORT

DIRECT APPEALS

FILING DATE 30 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00891
FILING DATE 30 TO 60 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00694
FILING DATE 60 TO 90 DAYS OF DOCKET-DATE:	00342
FILING DATE 90 TO 120 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00226
FILING DATE 120 TO 150 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00115
FILING DATE 150 TO 180 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00074
FILING DATE 180 TO 210 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00044
FILING DATE 210 TO 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00035
FILING DATE GREATER THAN 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00123
TOTAL FILING 1996:	02544

GEORGIA COURT OF APPEALS

CLERKS OFFICE

PERIOD: JAN 1, 1995 THRU DEC 31, 1995

NOTICE OF APPEAL AGING REPORT

DIRECT APPEALS

FILING DATE 30 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00895
FILING DATE 30 TO 60 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00841
FILING DATE 60 TO 90 DAYS OF DOCKET-DATE:	00392
FILING DATE 90 TO 120 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00284
FILING DATE 120 TO 150 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00165
FILING DATE 150 TO 180 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00084
FILING DATE 180 TO 210 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00055
FILING DATE 210 TO 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00045
FILING DATE GREATER THAN 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00121
TOTAL FILING 1995:	02882

GEORGIA COURT OF APPEALS

CLERKS OFFICE

PERIOD: JAN 1, 1994 THRU DEC 31, 1994

NOTICE OF APPEAL AGING REPORT

DIRECT APPEALS

FILING DATE 30 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00920
FILING DATE 30 TO 60 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00806
FILING DATE 60 TO 90 DAYS OF DOCKET-DATE:	00440
FILING DATE 90 TO 120 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00258
FILING DATE 120 TO 150 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00129
FILING DATE 150 TO 180 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00081
FILING DATE 180 TO 210 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00043
FILING DATE 210 TO 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00032
FILING DATE GREATER THAN 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00132
TOTAL FILING 1994:	02841

GEORGIA COURT OF APPEALS

CLERKS OFFICE

PERIOD: JAN 1, 1993 THRU DEC 31, 1993

NOTICE OF APPEAL AGING REPORT

DIRECT APPEALS

FILING DATE 30 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00820
FILING DATE 30 TO 60 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00742
FILING DATE 60 TO 90 DAYS OF DOCKET-DATE:	00403
FILING DATE 90 TO 120 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00202
FILING DATE 120 TO 150 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00148
FILING DATE 150 TO 180 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00076
FILING DATE 180 TO 210 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00066
FILING DATE 210 TO 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00036
FILING DATE GREATER THAN 240 DAYS OF DOCKET DATE:	00114
TOTAL FILING 1993:	02607